Precision Screwdriver Set 25 in 1
SKU: TESCREWSET25PK
The ideal pocket kit for smartphones, laptops and small devices.
STEEL BITS
Each bit is made of high strength steel, designed to last a long time even with intensive use. Perfect for who anyone who carries out
electronic repairs on smartphones, tablets or small devices, ensuring maximum precision even with the most delicate
components.
MAGNETIC BITS FOR A SECURE GRIP
With the precision magnetic bits, the screws will not slip and remain firmly anchored to the bit during use. Ideal for working on small
electronic devices where losing a screw can compromise the entire task.
TELESCOPIC EXTENSION
The intelligent design with extendable handle allows you to reach even the most remote screws. A compact but highly functional
solution for people who need flexibility and practicality in every intervention.
KEY FEATURES
Compact and portable design
Non-slip magnetic bits
High-quality steel
Space-saving hard case
Perfect for precision electronic devices
INCLUDES
1 magnetic screwdriver with interchangeable bits
24 interchangeable CR-V bits
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
BITS INCLUDED (TYPE)
1 magnetic screwdriver with interchangeable bits
24 interchangeable CR-V bits
BITS INCLUDED (TYPE)
Star: PH000, PH00, PH0, PH1, PH2
Flat: SL1.5, SL3.0
Torx: T2, T3, T4, T5
Torx Security: T6H, T8H, T9H, T10H
Hexagonal: H1.5, H2.0
Tri-Wing: Y0.6, Y1.5, Y2.5
Five-sided Phillips: P2, P5
Triangle: 2.3
U-Type: U2.6
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Precision Screwdriver Set 25 in 1
SKU: TESCREWSET25PK
Technical data
SKU: TESCREWSET25PK
Weight: 100 g
EAN: 8018417502781
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Color: gray
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 110 mm
Depth Inner: 210 mm
Height Pack: 190 mm
Weight Pack: 190 g
Width Inner: 160 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 450 mm
Height Inner: 130 mm
Weight Inner: 1250 g
Width Master: 330 mm
Amount Master: 48 Pz
Height Master: 290 mm
Weight Master: 10705 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Precision Screwdriver Set 25 in 1
	SKU: TESCREWSET25PK
	The ideal pocket kit for smartphones, laptops and small devices.
	Precision Screwdriver Set 25 in 1